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DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF GULF COUNTY Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor
ENTRY FORM Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund
PROPRIETARY STATEMENTS OF NET POSITION N N N N N N N
June 30,2023
Enterprise Funds Internal Service Funds Total
Account I ARRA - Consortium Other Other “Total Nonmajor Total I AL Consortium Programs Other Internal Service Total Internal Proprictary
Number 911 912 913 914 921 922 Enterprise Funds Enterprise Funds 7 712 73 714 715 71 Serviee Funds Funds
ASSETS
Current assets:
Cash and Cash Equivalents 1
Investments
\ccounts Receivable, Net
terest Receivable on Investments
ue From Other Agencies
ue From Insurer
Funds
eposits Receivable
ash with Fi ice Agent 4
Inventory 0
Prepaid Items 1230
Total current assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Noncurrent assets:
Section 101113, F.S.. Loan Proceeds 2
Leases Receivable 2
Long-Term Investmens 6
Prepaid Insurance Costs 3
o Benefits Asset 1
Pension Asset 1
Capital Assets.
Land 1310
Land I N 1315
Construction in Progress 1360
apital Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Than B 132
Accunulated Depreciation 132
Buildings and Fixed Equipment 133
Accumulated Depreciation 133
Furniture, Fixturcs and Equipment 134
Accumulated Depreciation 134
Motor Vehicles 135
Accumulated Depreciation 135
Property Under Leases and SBITA 1370
ccumulated Amortization 1379
Computer Software 1382
ccumulated Amortization 1389
Depreciable Capital Assets, Net
Total Capital Assets
Total noneurrent assets
Total Assets
DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OF RESOURCES
lated Decrease in Fair Value of 1910 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Carrying Amount of Debt Refunding 1920 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Pension 1940 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Benefits 1950 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
set Obligation 1960 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
“Total Deferred Outflows of Resources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LIABILITIES
Current liabilties:
Cash Owerdraft 2
‘Accrued Salaries and Benefits 1
Payroll Deductions and Withholdings 7
‘Accounts Payable 2
Sales Tax Payable 6
rucd Interest Payable 1
Deposits Payable 2
ue to Other Agencies 3
uc to Budgetary Funds 6
ension Liabilit 1
Other Benefits Liability 16
Judgments Payable 30
Estimated Unpaid Claims - Self-Insurance Program 271
Estimated Liability for Claims Adjustment 272
“Total current liablit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Long-term liabilities:
Unearned Revenues 1
bligations Under Leases and SBIT. |
ability for Compensated Absen
timated Li for LongTerm Claims
et O Benefits Obligation
et Pension Liabilit
Other Long-Term Liabili
“Total longterm ligbilit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES
lated Increase in Fair Value of 2610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Deficit Net Carrying Amount of Debt Refunding 2620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Deferred R 2630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Pension 2640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ther B 2650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
“Total Deferred Inflows of Resources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
NET POSITIO!
Net Investment in Capital Assets 2170 0.00 0.00 0.00 000
Restricted for 2780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Unrestricted 2790 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
“Total Net P 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF GULF COUNTY Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor Nonmajor
ENTRY Fe Fun Fun Fun Fun Fun Fun Fun
PROPRIETARY STATEMENTS OF REVENUES, N N N N N N N
EXPENSES AND CHANGES IN FUND NET POSITION
For the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2023
Enterprise Funds Funds Total
Account SelfInsurance SelfInsurance SelfInsurance Self-Insurance "ARRA - Consortium Other Other “Total Nonmajor Total SelfInsurance SelfInsurance SelfInsurance Self-Insurance SelfInsurance Consortium Programs | Other Internal Service Total Proprietary
Number 911 912 913 914 915 91 92 Enterprise Funds Enterprise Funds 711 712 713 714 75 71 Internal Service Funds Funds
OPERATING REVENUES
Charges for Services 3481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Charges for Sales 3480 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
P R 3484 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Other Revenue: 3489 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
“Total Operating Revenues 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
OPERATING EXPENSES
Salaries 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Employee Benefits 200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Purchased Servic 300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Enerzy Services 400 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Materials and Supplies 500 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Capital Outls 600 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Other 700 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
b d Amortzation Expense 780 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
“Total Operating Expensc: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Operating Income (Loss) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
NONOPERATING REVENUES (EXPENSES)
Investment Incom 3430 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
s 3440 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Other Miscellaneous Local Sources 3495 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Loss Recovries 3740 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gain on Disposition of Assets 3780 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Interest 720 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Miscellaneou: 790 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
L Disposition of Assets 810 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
“Total B 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Income (Loss) Before Operating Transfers 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Transfers In 3600 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Transfors Out 9700 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
SPECIAL ITEMS
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS
Change In Net Position 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Position, July 1. 2022 2850 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Position 289 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Position, June 30, 2023 2780 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF GULF COUNTY
ENTRY FORM

PROPRIETARY STATEMENTS OF CASH FLOWS
For the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2023

Nonmajor
Fund
N

Nonmajor
Fund
N

Nonmajor
Fund
N

Nonmajor
Fund
N

Nonmajor
Fund
N

Nonmajor
Fund
N

Nonmajor
Fund
N

Enterprise Funds

Internal S

ice Funds

ARRA - Consortium
915

Other
921

Other
922

‘Total Nonmajor
Enterprise Funds

Total
Enterprise Funds

711

712

713

714,

‘Other Internal Service

Funds

Total
Proprictary
Funds

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
users

ipts from interfund

ayments for interfund sed

Net cash provided (used) by operating activities

CASH FLOWS FROM NONCAPITAL FINANCING ACTIVITIES

Subsidies grant
f

Net cash provided (used) by noncapital financing activities

slzlsls

EEEE

EEEE

ekl

CASH FLOWS FROM CAPITAL AND RELATED
FINANCING ACTIVITIES.
Proceeds from capital debt

Capital contributions
Proceeds apital assets

apital assets

Principal paid on capital debt

Interest paid on capital debt

Net cash provided (used) by capital and related financing activiti

CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES
Proceeds from sales and maturities of investments

urchase of investments

et cash investing activiti

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net increase (decrease) in cash and cash equival

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Cash and cash equivalents - July 1, 2022

‘Cash and cash equivalents - June 30, 2023

Reconciliation of operating income (1oss) to net cash provided
(used) by operating activities:
o (loss)

Adjustments 1o reconcile operating income (loss) to net cash
provided (used) by operating activities:

C from USDA program

Change in assets and liabilities:

in interest receivable

in due from insurer

in due from other funds

in due from other agencies.

in inventory.

in prepaid items

in pension
I

in payroll tax liabilities

in sales tax payable

in accrued interest payable

in due 1o other funds

in due 10 other agencies

in unearned revenues

in pension
in benefits

in estimated unpaid claims - Self-Insurance Pre

in estimated liability for

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total adjustments
Net cash provi

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Y
and financing activitics:

Noncash investing, capital
capital lease

C

Purchase of
Capital asset trade-ins
Net in the fair value of investments

[ through USDA program
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DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF GULF COUNTY
ENTRY FORM

STATEMENTS OF FIDUCIARY NET POSITION
June 30,2023

Account
Number

Investment Trust Funds

Private Purpo

Trust Funds

Pension T

rust Funds

Custodial Funds

Investment Trust Fund
Name
84X

Investment Tru
Name
84X

ust Fund

Investment Trust Fund

Name
84X

Total Investment Trust

Private-Purpose Trust Fund
Name
85X

Private-Purpose Trust Fund
Name

85X

Private-Purpose Trust Fund

Name
85X

Total Private-Purpose
‘Trust Funds

Pension Trust Fund Name

Pension Trust Fund Name

Pension Trust Fund Name

Total Pension Trust School Internal Funds | Custodial Fund Name | Custodial Fund Name

Total Custodial Funds

‘Total Fiduciary Funds

ASSETS.
Cash and Cash Equivalents

110

0.00

99.16091

99.160.91

0.00 422.087.76 422.087.76

52124867

Investments

1160

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

Accounts Receivable, Net

131

Pension Contributions Receivable

1132

Interest e on Investments

1170

0.00

0.00

0.00

oo (77T O
o — —

0.00

0.00

Duc from Budgetary Funds

1141

| 0.00 |

I 0.00 |

0.00 | 0.00 0.00

0.00

Duc from Other Agencies

1220

Inventory

1150

Total Assets

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16091

0.00

0.00

99.160.91

) 0.00

77727777
0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OF RESOURCES
lated Decrease in Fair Value of Hedging De

Pension

0.00

Other Benefits

0.00

.
L
\

/ 7777777777777
w1777 7777

\
\
\

‘Total Deferred Outflows of Resources

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

/ 777777

LIABILITIES
Cash Overdrafl

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

521.248.67

0.00

‘Accrued Salaries and Benefits

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

Payroll Deduct d Withholdings

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

‘Accounts Payable

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

Internal Accounts Payable

0.00

0.00

422.087.76 4

Duc to Other Agencies.

0.00

0.00

Duc to Budgetary Funds

0.00

0.00

oo [T AT
o — o

422.087.76
0.00

0.00

‘Total Liabilities

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 422.087.76 0.00 0.00

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES
lated Inerease in Fair Value of

Pension

Other Benefits

0.00

7777777777,

—

w1777 7777~~~

wy~>..o ]

‘Total Deferred Inflows of Resources.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000 7777777777777 /77777777

NET POSITION
Restricted for:

422.087.76

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Pensions

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

benefits other than nensions

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

Other purposes

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

Individual u J other governments

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

‘Total Net Position

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
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DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF GULF COUNTY
ENTRY FORM

COMBINING STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN FIDUCIARY NET POSITION

For the Fiscal Year Ended June 30,2023

Investment Trust Funds Private-Purpose Trust Funds Pension Trust Funds
Investment Trust Fund Investment Trust Fund Investment Trust Fund Private-Purpose Trust Fund | Private-Purpose Trust Fund | Private-Purpose Trust Fund Total Investment Trust,
Name Name Name Name Name Name Total Private-Purpose Pension Trust Fund Name | Pension Trust Fund Name | Pension Trust Fund Name Total Pension Trust Private-Purpose Trust
Account Number 84X 84X 84X Total Funds 85X 85X 85X Trust Funds Funds and Pension Trust Funds
ADDITIONS
Contributions:
Employer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Plan Members 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gifts, Grants and Bequests 3440 0.00 4.992.00 4.992.00 0.00 4.992.00
Total C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.992.00 0.00 0.00 4.992.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.992.00
Investment Income:
Interest on 3431 0.00 21387 213.87 0.00 213.87
Gain on Sale of 3432 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investm 3433 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Investment Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213.87 0.00 0.00 213.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213.87
Less Investment Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Investment Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213.87 0.00 0.00 213.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213.87
Total Additions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.205.87 0.00 0.00 5.205.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.205.87
DEDUCTIONS
Salaries 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee Benefits 200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Purchased Services 300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other 700 0.00 7.000.00 7.000.00 0.00 7.000.00
Refunds of C¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.00
Change in Net Position 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1.794.13) 0.00 0.00 (1.794.13) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1.794.13)
Net position-beginnin; 2885 0.00 100.973.50 100.973.50 0.00 100.973.50
Adjustments to net position 2896 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net position-ending 2785 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.179.37 0.00 0.00 99.179.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99.179.37

ES Page 7.7



ES Page 8.8
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF GULF COUNTY

ENTRY FORM
COMBINING STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN FIDUCIARY NET POSITION - CUSTODIAL FUNDS
For the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2023

Account
Number School Internal Funds Custodial Fund Name Custodial Fund Name Total Custodial Funds
ADDITIONS
Miscellaneous 3495 0.00
Contributions:
Employer 0.00
Plan Members 0.00
Gifts, Grants and Bequests 3440 0.00
Total Contributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Investment Earnings:
Interest on Investments 3431 0.00
Gain on Sale of Investments 3432 0.00
Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investments 3433 0.00
Total Investment Earnings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Less Investment Costs 0.00
Net Investment Earnings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Additions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DEDUCTIONS
Salaries 100 0.00
Employee Benefits 200 0.00
Purchased Services 300 0.00
Other 700 0.00
Refunds of Contributions 0.00
Administrative Expense 0.00
Total Deductions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net increase (decrease) in fiduciary net position 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net position-beginning 2885 0.00
Adjustments to net position 2896 0.00
Net position-ending 2785 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00







DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF GULF COUNTY.
ENTRY FORM
COMPONENT UNITS STATEMENTS OF NET POSITION
June 30.2023

for Component Units Major Component Units Total
Account | Nonmajor Component Unit| Nonmajor Component Unit| Nonmajor Component Unit| _ Total Nenmajor. i jor Component
Number Name Name Name Component Units Name Name Units Units
ASSETS
‘Cash and Cash Equivalent 110
Investments 1160
Taxes Receivable, Net 1120
15 Receivable, Net 131
erest Receivable on Investments 1170
 from Ot r 1220
i from Insurer 1180
is R 1210
temal Bal
ith Fiscal " [T
cction 101113, F.. Loan Proceed: 1420
Receivabl 1425
entory 1150
paid Itcms 1230
ong-Term Investments 1460
paid Insurance Cost 1430
Benefits Asset 1410
ension Asset 1415
Capital assets:
Land 1310
Land 1315
Construction in Pro 1360
ol Assers 000 000 000 000 000
Than Buildings 1320
Less Accumulated Ds 1329
Buildings and Fixed E « 1330
L Jated Depreciat 1339
Fumiture, Fixt d Equipment 1340
L Jated D 1349
‘Motor Vehicles 1350
L Jated Depreciation 1359
Property Under Leases and SBITA 1370
Less Acoumul i 1379
Jiovisual Mat 1381
Less Accumulated Depreciat 1388
< 1382
Less Accumulated Amorizat 1389 000 000 000
Deprecinble Capital Assets, Net 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
Total Capital Asset 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
Total Assets 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OF RESOURCES
Jated in Fair Derivativ 191
Refund; I
Pension 1940
Benefis 1951
el 1960
“Total Deferred Outflows of Resources 000 000 000 000 000
LIABILITIES
h Overdrafl 2125
d Sal d Benefits 2110
I Deduct d Withholdings 2170
15 Payabl 2120
ales Tax Payable 260
N bl 250
d Interest Payabl 210
its Payabl 220
10 Other Agencies 230
1o Fiscal Agent 240
ension Lisbil 2115
Benelis Li 2116
dgments Payabl 2130
s iracts Payabl 2140
Construet trats Payable - Retained Percent 2150
stimated Unpaid 271
stimated Ligbil djustment 27
stimated Liabily fo 280
Uneamed 2410
Long-Term Liaby
Portion Due Within One Year:
" e 210
bligations Under Leases and SBITA 215
onds Payable 220
iabilty for e Aby 2330
Parch: Paabl 240
timated Liabilty for LonyTerm C 2350
et 2360
et Pension Liabil 2365
timated PECO. 270
ther Long: Term Liabilies 2380
tive Instrument 2390
timated Ligbilty for Arbitrage Rebat 280
ue Within One Year 000 000 000 000 000
“Portion Due After One Year
Notes Payable 210
bligations Under Capital Leases SBITA 215
onds Payable 220
iabilty for e Aby 2330
Parch: Paabl 240
timated Liabilty for LonyTerm C 2350
et 2360
et Pension Liabil 2365
timated PECO 270
ther Long: Term Liabilies 2380
tive Instrument 2390
timated Ligbilty for Arbitrage Rebat 280
uc in More than One Year 000 000 000 000 000
Total Lo Term Liabil 000 000 000 000 000
“Total Liabilities 000 000 000 000 000
DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES|
Jated I in Fair fiv 1
Deficit Net C: Debt Refund 2
Deferred R 3
Pension 40
Benefis 5
“Total Deferred Inflows of R 000 000 000 000 000
NET POSITION
Net Investment in Capital Asset 2770 000 000 000
Restricted For:
Cat 2180
Food Service 2780
Db Service. 2780
‘Capital Project 2780
Other Purposes 2780
Unrestricted 2790
“Total Net Positi 000 000 000 000 000
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